

T.S- 105 of 2024

Order no. 05 Dated: 01.07.2025

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint.

plaintiffs file hazira and also file amended plaint supported by affidavit.

Defendants No- 2 & 3 pray for time for filing W/S.

The prayer for time is allowed.

Requisite is filed to issue process upon the defendant No-1. Process fee paid.

DA to issue the same.

Fix - 20.09.2025 for W/S by defendants No-2 & 3, S/R of defendant No-1 and appearance of defendants No-4, 5 & 6.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441