

T.S- 105 of 2024

Order no. 09 Dated: 02.05.2026

Today is fixed for W/S by defendants No-1,2 & 3.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendant no 1 & defendants No- 2 & 3 file two separate petitions praying for time to file w/s.

Petitions Praying for time are allowed as last chance.

Fix 27.07.2026 for W/S by defendants No-1,2 & 3.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)  
J.O code: WB01441